
BELGISCH KAMPIOENSCHAP
ESTAFETTEN AC

Stadion De Veen Heusden, 20 september 2009
RESULTATEN

4 x 100 meter             Cadetten Vrouwen
Reeks:1
 1   LYRA                   49.82
 552 SMOLDERS KARLIEN
 1622 MEHUYS ELISE
 557 TESSENS HELENA
 794 VERHEYEN STEFANIE
 2   ROBA                   49.91
 719 LAMPROYE JANA
 724 BELLEMANS INGE
 720 GEERAERTS INE
 725 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
 3   VS                     50.03
 514 GRILLET ISABEAU
 1010 PRAET LIESBET
 766 CALLEBAUT DOROTHEE
 767 DE CREMER LAURA
 4   CABW                   51.22
 371 DUVIVIER KARINE
 154 SEMAILLE FLORE
 204 BRUSTEN JEROMINE
 11 MALBRANT ERMELINE
 5   LOOI                   51.68
 759 THEUNIS TALLE
 1438 STINKENS RUTH
 1319 REYNDERS ALIEN
 760 PIERONI LAURA
 6   RAM                    54.06
 1425 VAN DELM LISE
 653 REYNIERS KAAT
 1031 VERBRUGGEN ROSANNE
 1579 RENMANS FEMKE
 7   CSDY                   54.84
 430 CORDOVA VIOLETTE
 208 BARZOTTO LORELLA
 452 BEAUDELOT ALEXIA
 358 FRANIC MAILYS

  SMAC                      DIS
 135 FLORIZOONE LOUISE
 323 RIDREMONT EVA
 199 DEJOLLIER MAUD
 305 LERUSSE AMANDINE
Reeks:2
 1   DCLA                   50.30
 1189 SCHUYTEN KRISTINA
 4448 EYCKMANS LOTTE
 1250 RUTSAERT REGINE
 885 VELGHE KARLIEN
 2   AVT                    50.60
 771 HOLTAPPELS SOFIE
 741 SNYERS HANNE
 822 PAULISSEN NEL
 979 LAING BRITTANY
 3   DUFF                   51.04
 571 VANDE VELDE SARA
 560 LEEMANS JOLIEN
 575 LEEMANS LISSE
 570 HUGAERTS INE
 4   AZW                    51.85
 1173 MISSCHAERT MARIE
 1172 SWIERS HANNE
 1304 DEROLEZ MARIE
 605 DUPONT LOUISE
 5   GENK                   52.61
 1280 MARTENS HANNE
 1338 VERRYSSEN SOFIE
 1402 HEMERYCK LARA
 681 NIJSTEN CHELSEY
 6   FCHA                   54.72
 220 DAVID ESTELLE

 209 TOOTH CAMILLE
 16 VAN GORP MANON
 76 MARTENS GERALDINE
 7   BAEX                   56.52
 334 KAZADI MUANANGABU GLADYS
 458 MURERWA LARISSA
 366 VLERICK OPHELIA
 266 LINS NOEMIE
Reeks:3
 1   AVMO                   50.83
 1214 CANNAERT TISIA
 1037 VANNESTE ASTRID
 1341 DECLERCK LEONIE
 837 VLAEMINCK FIEKE
 2   HF                     51.89
 229 PIRONNET CINDY
 228 RAUW MAGALI
 230 JADOT LAURA
 161 LIEGEOIS LOUISE
 3   VAC                    52.74
 1109 VANCAMPENHOUT LISA
 1262 VANDEN DAELE ARIKE
 1290 BINST BIEKE
 1391 VAN DER WILDT HANNE
 4   VMOL                   55.69
 1397 VAN HERREWEGHEN JULIE
 1398 BIENSTMAN NIENKE
 1413 RUTTEN SOFIE
 849 VENNEKENS EVELIEN

  KAAG                      DIS
 1064 BOGAERT ANNELIES
 1182 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE
 1603 PAEPE EMMA
 1185 MISSINNE SARAH

  DAC                       DIS
 1709 DE WOLF AN-SOFIE
 1175 VAN VERDEGEM  ELLA
 4451 VETSUYPENS JENNIFER
 1602 VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE

  AVKA                      DIS
 648 VERCAMMEN SOFIE
 1017 DEVRIEZE YLONKA
 945 MARYNISSEN ELIES
 758 HERMANS INE

  ACME                       NA
 860 ROEGIERS SARAH
 927 THYS SIEN
 1375 VAN LUYCK PAULIEN*
 597 SCHAEVERBEKE AXANA
Finale

1   VS                     49.78
 514 GRILLET ISABEAU
 515 GRILLET JUSTIEN
 766 CALLEBAUT DOROTHEE
 767 DE CREMER LAURA
 2   ROBA                   49.80
 719 LAMPROYE JANA
 724 BELLEMANS INGE
 720 GEERAERTS INE
 725 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
 3   LYRA                   50.14
 552 SMOLDERS KARLIEN
 1622 MEHUYS ELISE
 557 TESSENS HELENA
 794 VERHEYEN STEFANIE
 4   DCLA                   50.61
 1189 SCHUYTEN KRISTINA
 4448 EYCKMANS LOTTE
 1250 RUTSAERT REGINE
 885 VELGHE KARLIEN
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 5   AVT                    50.86
 771 HOLTAPPELS SOFIE
 741 SNYERS HANNE
 822 PAULISSEN NEL
 979 LAING BRITTANY
 6   AVMO                   51.01
 1214 CANNAERT TISIA
 1037 VANNESTE ASTRID
 1341 DECLERCK LEONIE
 837 VLAEMINCK FIEKE
 7   DUFF                   51.46
 571 VANDE VELDE SARA
 560 LEEMANS JOLIEN
 575 LEEMANS LISSE
 570 HUGAERTS INE
 8   CABW                   51.67
 371 DUVIVIER KARINE
 154 SEMAILLE FLORE
 204 BRUSTEN JEROMINE
 11 MALBRANT ERMELINE

4 x 800 meter             Cadetten Vrouwen R.Finale
 1   AZW                    9'43.56
 604 DHEEDENE AXANA
 1084 CARREIN FEBE
 1089 VANDE VELDE THAISA
 1087 PUYPE HELENA
 2   AVT                    10'02.01
 1048 RIENCKENS YASMINE
 740 STALS BIEKE
 599 LIJNEN JANA
 1459 PAESEN MARISE
 3   AVR                    10'03.48
 1296 MUSSEEUW JOLIEN
 886 BOSSIER LAURENCE
 1354 HUYGHE LAURA
 1297 MUSSEEUW LISA
 4   ATLA                   10'09.06
 1336 SIMONI KIRSTEN
 643 NYS JANA
 1083 VERSCHELDE LAURA
 642 EFONYE KIMBERLEY
 5   VS                     10'12.92
 512 VAN DEN EECKHOUT LIZA
 764 VAN DER PUTTEN KAROLIEN
 1633 BELLEMANS LAURIEN
 516 DEDOBBELEER NELE
 6   OB                     10'14.67
 507 NELIS ULRIKE
 505 STUBBE LOUISE
 781 HOSTE KATO
 702 REUBENS BIEKE
 7   ROBA                   10'18.40
 1313 GILLIS HANNE
 1119 DE POTTER PHAEDRA
 727 VERDOODT KATRIEN
 1312 GILLIS INE
 8   VAC                    10'19.99
 1290 BINST BIEKE
 1715 VERBRUGGEN CATHARINA
 1109 VANCAMPENHOUT LISA
 1291 BINST INGE
 9   ACW                    10'29.38
 704 DIERICK ANIKO
 1120 OST JAEL
 1121 VANDENBULCKE CAROLINE
 706 COECKELBERGH FRAN
 10   DCLA                   10'43.03
 1152 VERBRUGGEN HANNA
 883 VAN LIEROP LISE
 898 NACKAERTS SILKE
 1405 JOOS ELIZABETH
 11   CSF                    11'07.36
 437 HUIZENGA MAITE
 347 MEERSSEMAN CAMILLE
 286 RONQUETTI MARINE
 53 PECHE SHANON

 12   DAC                    12'05.32
 1175 VAN VERDEGEM  ELLA
 1589 JANSSENS EVI
 4451 VETSUYPENS JENNIFER
 1174 TOLPE CHIARA

4 x 100 meter             Scholieren Vrouwen
Reeks:1
 1   LYRA                   49.08
 2346 FRANCKEN ANOUCK
 2692 FIERENS MICHELLE
 2516 VANLOMMEL LIESBETH
 2409 DE RYCK AURELIE
 2   DCLA                   50.76
 2969 FLORQUIN ASTRID
 2582 SALAETS ESTHER
 2967 DE SMEDT MAURE
 2947 DE GROOTE XENIA
 3   AVT                    51.39
 2733 LANSSENS STEPHANIE
 3034 DATO CAROLINE
 2526 WASIAK KIRSTEN
 2616 DE SOUSA NATASJA
 4   USTA                   52.51
 1902 D HEYGERE SARAH
 2026 DEBLED AMELIE
 1900 BRUYERE CELINE
 1901 LAUS CAMILLE
 5   LOOI                   53.28
 2720 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN
 2672 ACKX ELINE
 2489 PEETEN LIEZE
 2486 PIERONI JESSICA
 6   CSDY                   53.40
 1981 MASSART ISABELLE
 1979 CHEVALIER ALICIA
 2034 CARLIER TIPHAINE
 1870 TRUSSART VERONIQUE
 7   CSF                    54.64
 2191 GATTA BALBINE FELICITE
 2041 ROBBERECHT JULIETTE
 1973 BAUDINET CAMILLE
 2107 DE JERPHANION CAMILLE
Reeks:2
 1   OLSE                   50.51
 2575 SEMAL LOTTE
 2388 HOLTHOF ANNELIES
 2573 AHMIDACH SANA
 2574 PAUWELS LAURANNE
 2   RFCL                   50.97
 2150 MALTA AMANDINE
 2146 NYNS SAPHO
 2101 LOUREIRO ELSA
 2006 WUILLAUME SANDRINE
 3   VMOL                   52.19
 2323 VANLEEUW ANNELEEN
 2334 DE LAET EVA
 2553 VENNEKENS YASMINE
 2327 HUYSMANS JANE
 4   AVR                    53.01
 2943 LABAERE SHARON
 2433 WASTYN LOUISE
 3084 PARET HANNE
 2432 VANDERSCHELDEN LEONTIEN
 5   VS                     53.07
 2495 DE NEVE LOES
 2328 VAN STEENBERGEN SABET
 2520 BAEYENS JUDITH
 2496 DE MEYER JOLIEN
 6   USBW                   57.70
 2130 PATERNOTTE ALEXIA
 2014 ERAERTS NOEMIE
 2129 KIASS YASMINA
 2160 BUVE AURELIE
   ROBA                      DIS
 2655 ANDRIES LIEN
 2779 LENCHANT SIETSKE



 2875 ANDRIES LIESBETH
 2453 CHRISTIAENS FRANCES
Finale

1   LYRA                   48.50
 2346 FRANCKEN ANOUCK
 2692 FIERENS MICHELLE
 2516 VANLOMMEL LIESBETH
 2409 DE RYCK AURELIE
 2   OLSE                   50.76
 2575 SEMAL LOTTE
 2388 HOLTHOF ANNELIES
 2573 AHMIDACH SANA
 2574 PAUWELS LAURANNE
 3   DCLA                   50.76
 2969 FLORQUIN ASTRID
 2582 SALAETS ESTHER
 2787 DEBOTH ELINE
 2947 DE GROOTE XENIA
 4   USTA                   52.55
 1902 D HEYGERE SARAH
 2026 DEBLED AMELIE
 1900 BRUYERE CELINE
 1901 LAUS CAMILLE
 5   AVR                    52.95
 2943 LABAERE SHARON
 2433 WASTYN LOUISE
 3084 PARET HANNE
 2432 VANDERSCHELDEN LEONTIEN
 6   VMOL                   53.39
 2323 VANLEEUW ANNELEEN
 2334 DE LAET EVA
 2553 VENNEKENS YASMINE
 2327 HUYSMANS JANE

  RFCL                       NA
 2150 MALTA AMANDINE
 2146 NYNS SAPHO
 2101 LOUREIRO ELSA
 2006 WUILLAUME SANDRINE

  AVT                        NA
 3097 NULENS MARJAN
 2733 LANSSENS STEPHANIE
 3034 DATO CAROLINE
 2526 WASIAK KIRSTEN

4 x 800 meter             Scholieren Vrouwen R.Finale
 1   AVR                    9'22.99
 2584 VERCRUYSSE LIEKE
 2291 VANCOMPERNOLLE LAYLA
 2433 WASTYN LOUISE
 2430 GALLEIN SOFIE
 2   LAT                    9'23.74
 2626 VAN HAVERE LAURA
 2625 VAN HAVERE EVELIN
 2683 MEERT SORAYA
 2498 DE BOEY SARA
 3   VS                     9'39.90
 2737 LAUREYS CHARLOTTE
 2491 VANDERMEEREN LISA
 2648 VAN DER ELST EVELIEN
 2645 LEUNIS NENA
 4   AZW                    9'51.56
 3109 LUYSSEN ALINE
 2824 DESAUW JUDITH
 2915 MOREELS GIELTJE
 2379 VANTHOURNOUT TESSA
 5   DCLA                   10'13.90
 2947 DE GROOTE XENIA
 2425 DONADI SOPHIE
 2804 VANDEPOEL SAAR
 2787 DEBOTH ELINE

4 x 100 meter             AC Vrouwen
Reeks:1
 1   ACME                   47.38
 1820 DE GROOTE ELS
 1211 DEN HAEZE WENDY
 550 DAUWENS AXELLE

 1526 DESONDRE JUSTINE
 2   VAC                    49.71
 2907 EMMERECHTS DARIA
 1727 VANDEN DAELE CHARLOTTE
 1874 DE PRINS STEFANIE
 2592 VOET ENYA
 3   BAEX                   50.71
 1031 SENDE PATRICIA
 955 DEWITTE VALERIE
 1001 BRION SOPHIE
 1005 GUILLET LAURENCE
 4   AVT                    50.85
 1193 OOSTERBOS LORE
 441 LANSSENS CAROLINE
 1797 LEMMENS KAROLIEN
 1646 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN
 5   LEBB                   51.45
 1399 WAUTERS RANI
 300 VANFLETEREN RIET
 1400 MERGAN INE
 2843 RINGOOT LIESELOT
 6   JSMC                   55.84
 91 OPSOMER JULIE
 1960 CRAHAY LUCIE
 984 STOCK SARAH
 342 TIBERGHIEN ZOE
Reeks:2
 1   VS                     49.43
 258 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN
 1054 LAMBRECHTS JANA
 1529 WOSTYN LORE
 2024 VERGEYLEN SANDY
 2   RAM                    49.66
 295 DE BACKER THALIA
 1547 VERBOVEN AN
 554 DAELEMANS SOFIE
 294 LAUWERS SOFIE
 3   RCT                    50.28
 1373 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE
 480 PITTEVILS INGE
 2954 DE KEUKELAERE KAREN
 1500 CAMPS NAOMI
 4   ACW                    50.98
 641 ROMBAUT EMMA
 1246 CROLS SARAH
 2026 VAN POPPEL HILDE
 1249 VAN GINDEREN EVA
 5   ACHL                   51.26
 2803 JANSSEN LIEZE
 388 VAN LAER GRIET
 558 BOGAERTS JASMINE
 1627 DE JAEGHER EVI

  RIWA                      DIS
 1062 BAUDRIE CHRISTEL
 260 SADON PAULINE
 354 PHARAOH EMMA*
 94 VAN BELLINGHEN ANNA
Reeks:3
 1   HAC                    48.34
 3014 TAHON CHARLOTTE
 1918 DEMUYNCK LISSA
 393 RAES JESSIE
 2705 BOONE KATRIJN
 2   VITA                   49.86
 485 VAN DORPE DORIEN
 855 DEBOT AURELIE
 587 RICOUR BEA
 520 JANQUART NINA
 3   LIER                   50.10
 605 GEUDENS BENEDICTE
 1964 GHARAFI YASMINE
 1523 BELMANS ELSE
 432 BERTELS KRISTEL
 4   DEIN                   50.12
 1271 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA
 408 DE RUYCK HANNE
 1774 COPPIETERS ELS



 304 DE JANS MARLIEN
 5   HERV                   51.17
 964 BAUDINET ANNE
 825 HUYNEN CELINE
 2039 BAMPS AMANDINE
 119 DEMEZ FANNY
 6   USBW                   51.98
 2442 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE
 1038 EGO CAROLINE
 881 NICAISE JUSTINE
 987 SCIMECA LINA

4 x 100 meter             AC Vrouwen Finale
 1   ACME                   47.29
 1820 DE GROOTE ELS
 1211 DEN HAEZE WENDY
 550 DAUWENS AXELLE
 1526 DESONDRE JUSTINE
 2   VS                     49.01
 258 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN
 1054 LAMBRECHTS JANA
 1529 WOSTYN LORE
 2024 VERGEYLEN SANDY
 3   DEIN                   49.16
 1271 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA
 408 DE RUYCK HANNE
 1774 COPPIETERS ELS
 304 DE JANS MARLIEN
 4   VAC                    49.39
 2907 EMMERECHTS DARIA
 1727 VANDEN DAELE CHARLOTTE
 1874 DE PRINS STEFANIE
 2592 VOET ENYA
 5   VITA                   49.47
 485 VAN DORPE DORIEN
 855 DEBOT AURELIE
 587 RICOUR BEA
 520 JANQUART NINA
 6   LIER                   50.08
 605 GEUDENS BENEDICTE
 1964 GHARAFI YASMINE
 1523 BELMANS ELSE
 432 BERTELS KRISTEL
 7   RAM                    50.26
 295 DE BACKER THALIA
 1547 VERBOVEN AN
 554 DAELEMANS SOFIE
 294 LAUWERS SOFIE

  HAC                       DIS
 3014 TAHON CHARLOTTE
 1918 DEMUYNCK LISSA
 393 RAES JESSIE
 2705 BOONE KATRIJN

4 x 200 meter             AC Vrouwen
Reeks:1
 1   VS                     1'43.38
 258 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN
 2024 VERGEYLEN SANDY
 1529 WOSTYN LORE
 1450 VAN LEUVEN SARAH
 2   DCLA                   1'43.74
 1661 ROBBEN ELISE
 610 VANDERSAENEN LIES
 2582 SALAETS ESTHER
 566 CLAES HANNE
 3   VITA                   1'45.84
 587 RICOUR BEA
 855 DEBOT AURELIE
 485 VAN DORPE DORIEN
 520 JANQUART NINA
 4   AZW                    1'45.90
 605 DUPONT LOUISE
 1172 SWIERS HANNE
 2759 VERHELLEN JASMIEN
 453 BRUYNEEL HELEN
 5   LOOI                   1'49.82

 3132 PAESEN SONJA
 759 THEUNIS TALLE
 2720 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN
 760 PIERONI LAURA
 6   RCT                    1'50.49
 1373 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE
 2954 DE KEUKELAERE KAREN
 1928 VANHAELEMEESCH INE
 480 PITTEVILS INGE
 7   VMOL                   1'57.27
 448 TORMANS SHANA
 1413 RUTTEN SOFIE
 849 VENNEKENS EVELIEN
 2334 DE LAET EVA

  HERV                       NA
 964 BAUDINET ANNE
 1013 DUPONT ALISON
 2039 BAMPS AMANDINE
 119 DEMEZ FANNY
Reeks:2
 1   VAC                    1'44.23
 2907 EMMERECHTS DARIA
 1727 VANDEN DAELE CHARLOTTE
 1874 DE PRINS STEFANIE
 2592 VOET ENYA
 2   DEIN                   1'44.30
 1271 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA
 408 DE RUYCK HANNE
 1774 COPPIETERS ELS
 304 DE JANS MARLIEN
 3   AVT                    1'44.60
 1646 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN
 1797 LEMMENS KAROLIEN
 1459 PAESEN MARISE
 383 VERMYL DOUKJE
 4   LIER                   1'44.72
 1964 GHARAFI YASMINE
 432 BERTELS KRISTEL
 1523 BELMANS ELSE
 605 GEUDENS BENEDICTE
 5   BAEX                   1'46.22
 1031 SENDE PATRICIA
 955 DEWITTE VALERIE
 1001 BRION SOPHIE
 1005 GUILLET LAURENCE
 6   USBW                   1'49.77
 1038 EGO CAROLINE
 881 NICAISE JUSTINE
 2160 BUVE AURELIE
 987 SCIMECA LINA
 7   ACW                    1'49.97
 1249 VAN GINDEREN EVA
 1246 CROLS SARAH
 2026 VAN POPPEL HILDE
 352 BRYS SOFIE
 8   USTA                   1'53.07
 1902 D HEYGERE SARAH
 2026 DEBLED AMELIE
 1900 BRUYERE CELINE
 1901 LAUS CAMILLE
Finale
 1   VS                     1'41.46
 258 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN
 1450 VAN LEUVEN SARAH
 1529 WOSTYN LORE
 515 GRILLET JUSTIEN
 2   DCLA                   1'43.14
 1661 ROBBEN ELISE
 610 VANDERSAENEN LIES
 2582 SALAETS ESTHER
 566 CLAES HANNE
 3   DEIN                   1'43.76
 1271 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA
 408 DE RUYCK HANNE
 1774 COPPIETERS ELS
 304 DE JANS MARLIEN
 4   VAC                    1'44.36



 2907 EMMERECHTS DARIA
 1727 VANDEN DAELE CHARLOTTE
 1874 DE PRINS STEFANIE
 2592 VOET ENYA
 5   AVT                    1'44.62
 1646 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN
 1797 LEMMENS KAROLIEN
 383 VERMYL DOUKJE
 2014 VAN DAMME KATRIJN
 6   LIER                   1'44.68
 1964 GHARAFI YASMINE
 432 BERTELS KRISTEL
 1523 BELMANS ELSE
 605 GEUDENS BENEDICTE
 7   VITA                   1'45.29
 587 RICOUR BEA
 855 DEBOT AURELIE
 485 VAN DORPE DORIEN
 520 JANQUART NINA
 8   AZW                    1'45.42
 605 DUPONT LOUISE
 1172 SWIERS HANNE
 2759 VERHELLEN JASMIEN
 453 BRUYNEEL HELEN

4 x 400 meter             AC Vrouwen R.Finale
Reeks:1
 1   LEBB                   4'05.23
 2565 BONDUELLE SILKE
 2730 LAPAGE MARION
 2566 MOENS ELIEN
 300 VANFLETEREN RIET
 2   RCT                    4'07.31
 555 VANDERLINDEN JADE
 1778 CHRISTENS SARA
 1500 CAMPS NAOMI
 3015 HIROUX CHARLOTTE
 3   RIWA                   4'19.73
 1982 GODEFRIDI ISABELLE
 2002 CAPPART KIM
 1983 VAN LAETHEM MANON
 76 LECHIEN MARION
 4   VMOL                   4'20.16
 2553 VENNEKENS YASMINE
 2329 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN
 2323 VANLEEUW ANNELEEN
 2327 HUYSMANS JANE
 5   USBW                   4'32.87
 240 STRAND BEATRICE*
 56 METILLON MELANIE
 966 RENARD JULIE
 852 BLOMMAERT ANAIS
 6   DACM                   4'54.84
 481 ANDRE DUMONT MARGUERITE
 911 MIHAILENKO VALENTINA*
 188 ANDRE DUMONT ANNE
 801 VAN PUTTE NATACHA
 7   JSMC                   4'57.28
 1960 CRAHAY LUCIE
 960 STELLIAN TATIANA
 426 VANGYSEL FLORINE
 984 STOCK SARAH
Reeks:2
 1   ACME                   3'48.94  BK
 1717 DE BAETS SOETKIN
 1526 DESONDRE JUSTINE
 1211 DEN HAEZE WENDY
 550 DAUWENS AXELLE
 2   ACA                    3'52.45  2e

 1789 CLAES ANNE
 1977 GOVAERTS JULIE
 430 BELEN SANNE
 2940 MIEVIS STEFIE
 3   FLAC                   3'52.92  3e

 467 WALLAERT ANNELYNN
 1173 MAVEAU BARBARA
 1951 PICCAVET ELIEN

 1446 MABBE ELIEN
 4   RAM                    4'01.67
 554 DAELEMANS SOFIE
 1547 VERBOVEN AN
 294 LAUWERS SOFIE
 2411 DE CLERCQ LAURA
 5   ACHL                   4'02.31
 599 VERBOVEN BERBEL
 2512 JANSSENS LORE
 1319 VAN ACCOM SOFIE
 3136 SPIESSENS TINE
 6   OB                     4'02.87
 1942 CONTENT LINDE
 702 REUBENS BIEKE
 321 DEJONGHE EVA
 325 VANDENBERGHE YENTL

  AVT                        NA
 384 SCHOOFS HANNE
 2014 VAN DAMME KATRIJN
 1382 CORSTJENS ERIKA
 383 VERMYL DOUKJE

  HF                        DIS
 999 LAURENT AGNES
 491 MORAY JOHANNIE
 39 LABEYE WENDY
 64 PREVOT LINSY

4 x 800 meter             AC Vrouwen R.Finale
 1   LAT                    9'14.79
 748 MOONS SHAUNI
 2104 FEVERY EVA
 1345 MEERT CYNTHIA
 1451 PAREWYCK MARISKA
 2   HCO                    9'22.43
 2371 VERHAMME LISA
 2618 VERBRUGGE MAI
 327 POLLENTIER LIESBETH
 596 CARTON LOUISE
 3   DUFF                   9'22.78
 2352 SERGOORIS FREYA
 2276 VAN REETH MELANIE
 281 VAN DE VOORDE LIES
 2355 DENIS TESSA
 4   AVR                    9'50.24
 318 HAGHEDOOREN JASMINE
 2784 DEJONCKHEERE YASMINA
 315 BOGAERT ALISON
 319 SIX EVY
 5   AVT                    9'50.33
 382 TIMMERS TESSA
 2377 WELKENHUYZEN KIMBERLY
 384 SCHOOFS HANNE
 1382 CORSTJENS ERIKA
 6   JSMC                   11'02.85
 960 STELLIAN TATIANA
 341 HOSTE EMILIA
 342 TIBERGHIEN ZOE
 91 OPSOMER JULIE
 7   UAC                    11'02.93
 842 VANDESCUREN CAROLINE
 2070 VIGLIUCCI LAETITIA
 69 STIL PERRINE
 98 DE SLOOVER MARIE

4 x 100 meter Masters Vrouwen R.Finale
 1   SWIN                   55.18
 3974 RENS RENILDE
 2972 VAN HUL ISABEL
 3656 VAN DIEVOET MIRANDA
 3148 BRACKE ANNICK
 2   FCHA                   56.07
 2261 LHOEST PASCALE
 2660 MOTTE CAMILLE
 2345 PEIGNEUX NATHALIE
 2343 DENISTY DANIELE
 3   ACHL                   56.10
 3638 WITVROUWEN GRIET



 4186 VERLINDEN AN
 3817 DUCHEYNE LIEVE
 4091 PEETERMANS ILSE
 4   ACME                   59.91
 2867 CLAEYS ANN
 4191 VAN HYFTE ELISABETH
 3243 KEERMAN MARIJKE
 3349 DEJONGHE SASKIA

  RIWA                      DIS
 2546 COURCELLES THERESE
 2341 VANDENBROECK MARTINE
 2436 VERDICKT ISABELLE
 2633 VAN ROMPAEY MARTINE

4 x 800 meter Masters Vrouwen R.Finale
 1   DCLA                   10'19.52
 3321 WILLEKENS MARIJKE
 3611 LAMBRECHTS DOMINIQUE
 3659 LAUWERS LEEN
 3614 DEBAETS CORINNE

4 x 100 meter             Cadetten Mannen
Reeks:1
 1   DCLA                   46.40
 1607 LUMBALA TSHISAKA BOSENU
 1410 LUYCX BRAM
 1449 ROBEYNS MAARTEN
 1571 BRUSSELAERS THOMAS
 2   BAEX                   48.14
 292 PETITJEAN MATHIEU
 293 BEECKMAN AMAURY
 439 ELSEN DAAN
 379 DIALLO OUMAR
 3   AVT                    48.28
 872 VRIJSEN VIKTOR
 1046 GEELEN SAM
 1636 MIERMANS TOON
 871 WASIAK THOMAS
 4   VAC                    48.45
 1306 LENS CHRISTOPHE
 1171 VAN MELE PIETER
 978 PEETERS SIMON
 964 COLEBRANTS THOMAS
 5   AVR                    48.87
 956 VERSCHAEVE BERTL
 1317 VANSTEENKISTE NATHAN
 769 VANTORRE LANDER
 1185 DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI
Reeks:2
 1   RFCL                   47.29
 170 LANNI GUILLAUME
 161 JAMINON NICOLAS
 169 SCIVOLETTO ALEXANDRE
 290 SAIVE OLIVIER
 2   GENK                   48.13
 1443 KABALA ERIC*
 773 CARLUCCI CHRISTIAAN
 1335 DANIELS BERT
 1388 DULLERS JAN
 3   HF                     48.89
 222 HAUGUSTAINE AMAURY
 145 VAN MOER QUENTIN
 221 WILLEMS JULIEN
 425 CHIGUER MEHDI
 4   SPA                    49.31
 191 ANTOINE AURELE
 187 PONDANT ROMAIN
 476 ROSIERE ALEXANDRE
 411 PREGARDIEN MATTHIAS
 5   LYRA                   49.71
 657 PRINGUET SAM
 911 GEUSKENS WILLEM
 658 ROELANTS AXEL
 659 GOOVAERTS JENS
 6   RCB                    49.73
 478 PARESO PELAYO
 381 VAN NEDERVELDE JULIEN

 275 VERLAET BRUNO
 382 NSOMWE DIDRICK
Reeks:3
 1   HCO                    47.02
 1178 PILLU DRIES
 1698 DAVID DRIES
 1692 SERVATY STEFAAN
 995 DECLERCQ MATHIAS
 2   AVKA                   48.27
 1205 HIELE ROBIN
 823 COSAERT SEBASTIAAN
 1726 ANNYS NICOLAS
 1272 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS
 3   CSDY                   48.31
 27 DESOMER GAUDRY
 286 SANDRON THIBAUT
 36 FORET THOMAS
 233 RICHARD TOM
 4   CABW                   48.56
 9160 PEREN LIONEL
 16 DETRY LIONEL
 9168 JONCKERS SACHA
 556 THOMAS OLIVIER

  LEBB                      DIS
 935 BOGAERTS JONAS
 934 DE WILDE SANDER
 933 VAN NUFFEL DANNY
 1676 CHAMPEAUX CHRISTOPHE

  CSF                        NA
 181 MARKIEWICZ NICOLAS
 80 HENDRICKX ANTOINE
 318 ABIB DYLAN
 78 HAMENDE OLIVIER
Finale
 1   DCLA                   45.98
 1607 LUMBALA TSHISAKA BOSENU
 1410 LUYCX BRAM
 1449 ROBEYNS MAARTEN
 1571 BRUSSELAERS THOMAS
 2   HCO                    47.01
 1178 PILLU DRIES
 1698 DAVID DRIES
 1692 SERVATY STEFAAN
 995 DECLERCQ MATHIAS
 3   BAEX                   47.09
 292 PETITJEAN MATHIEU
 293 BEECKMAN AMAURY
 439 ELSEN DAAN
 379 DIALLO OUMAR
 4   RFCL                   47.15
 170 LANNI GUILLAUME
 161 JAMINON NICOLAS
 169 SCIVOLETTO ALEXANDRE
 290 SAIVE OLIVIER
 5   GENK                   48.38
 1443 KABALA ERIC*
 773 CARLUCCI CHRISTIAAN
 1335 DANIELS BERT
 1388 DULLERS JAN
 6   AVT                    48.43
 872 VRIJSEN VIKTOR
 1046 GEELEN SAM
 1636 MIERMANS TOON
 871 WASIAK THOMAS
 7   CSDY                   48.92
 27 DESOMER GAUDRY
 286 SANDRON THIBAUT
 36 FORET THOMAS
 233 RICHARD TOM
 8   AVKA                   49.44
 1205 HIELE ROBIN
 823 COSAERT SEBASTIAAN
 1726 ANNYS NICOLAS
 1272 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS
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4 x 800 meter             Cadetten Mannen R.Finale
 1   ACW                    8'31.55  BK
 796 CORVERS TIM
 788 DE PREKEL SAM
 1223 THIERENS SAM
 795 VAN PUYVELDE VINNIE
 2   MACW                   8'53.36  2e
 878 VERCRUYCE TYSON
 1349 VANBECELAERE SEBASTIAAN
 1407 VAN BREUSEGEM LENNART
 1184 DECADT HANNES
 3   ACBR                   8'55.03  3e
 1616 VERSCHUEREN KEVIN
 874 ROELANDS MATTIAS
 902 DECLERCK JIM
 875 PEETERS STIJN
 4   KAAG                   8'59.00
 1143 VANDE VELDE THOMAS
 668 VERDONCK DRIES
 667 DE RUYTER PAUL
 669 BOTTERMAN AARON
 5   ROBA                   9'06.37
 1019 STEENWERCKX MATTHIAS
 1682 VANDERLINDEN MAIKEL
 1177 DEWIJNGAERT KLAAS
 845 VINTS WOUTER
 6   DCLA                   9'14.48
 1239 VANDERLINDEN LAURENS
 678 LAMMENS WOUTER
 1287 AUGUSTIJNS MILAN
 1207 SODERMANS JASPER
 7   AVR                    9'22.09
 1316 VAN HAECHT JOACHIM
 766 VAN BRUAENE SIMON
 1185 DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI
 1317 VANSTEENKISTE NATHAN
 8   AVT                    9'26.95
 755 MOTMANS GLENN
 758 LANDUYT ANDREAS
 1685 GIELEN JASPER
 757 AERTS TIM
 9   VAC                    9'30.96
 1168 BOULANGE BO
 1169 DUMEEZ ROBIN
 1170 HERBOTS DAAN
 964 COLEBRANTS THOMAS
 10   RCB                    9'47.37
 380 PAUWELS PHILIPPE
 381 VAN NEDERVELDE JULIEN
 478 PARESO PELAYO
 275 VERLAET BRUNO

4 x 100 meter             Scholieren Mannen
Reeks:1
 1   ABES                   43.96
 3107 NTI ANTHONY
 2398 BERTELS THOMAS
 2402 TANGHE ANTON
 2397 AKENZUA NEIL
 2   AVKA                   44.68
 2674 MARIEN INDI
 2657 DEVRIEZE RUBEN
 2461 VERCAMMEN FILIP
 2446 GROFFEN ANDY
 3   CSDY                   44.71
 2089 SANDRON THOMAS
 1874 HEDGES GAETAN
 2091 EMOND ROBIN
 2034 VAN  RUYCHEVELT NICOLAS
 4   USTA                   44.84
 1924 VAN DAELE QUENTIN
 2173 MICHEL ROMAIN
 2056 DE CRUYENAERE GREGOIRE
 2055 CLEMENT ARNAUD
 5   DCLA                   45.28
 3039 GRAY CHRISTOPHER
 2614 BEULLENS KOEN

 2415 BOMANS PIETER
 2801 REYNTJENS THOMAS
 6   CABW                   45.36
 1941 ART SIMON
 1864 NAVAUX MATHIEU
 1940 GOURLE HADRIEN
 1865 BULTOT GILLES
 7   HCO                    45.55
 3074 ROOSE GIOVANNI
 2510 RAES STIJN
 2992 VANHOUTTE REMCO
 3158 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA
 8   VS                     46.32
 2551 PALCONET-DE WINTER
 2694 VAN DEN BUSSCHE NICK
 2637 WILLEMS JEROEN
 2636 VAN DYCK WOUTER
Reeks:2
 1   ATLA                   43.90
 2600 HEGGEN ERIK
 2597 VANHEES THOMAS
 2599 MICHIELS VINCENT
 2598 CLAES FREDERIK
 2   AVMO                   43.97
 3062 COLPAERT SANDER
 2583 VANLUCHENE TOM
 2581 DEPREZ JOCHEN
 2580 VAN DAELE WOUTER
 3   FLAC                   44.53
 2921 SANCTORUM MAXIM
 2384 PLATTEEUW GILLES
 2388 DEKIERE BRAM
 2922 SANCTORUM MATHIAS
 4   AVT                    45.43
 2644 VANHOVE DENNIS
 2568 LENAERTS YANNICK
 3100 NULENS PIETER
 2777 MAES SANDER
 5   ROBA                   45.67
 2511 VRANKEN ANDREAS
 2513 GEERAERTS WARD
 2679 VOS JOREN
 2811 CRAENINCKX ROBBE
 6   RCT                    47.93
 3061 VERSTAPPEN BRECHT
 3038 RAES ROHAN
 2786 DE CLERCK JENS
 2966 RENIERS WOUT
 7   JSMC                   50.46
 1860 GLICOURT WESLEY
 2027 LANNOY BRENNET DAVID
 1859 BOCARREN LOUIS
 2179 DELEMAZURE CLEMENT

  VAC                        NA
 2628 VANKEIRSBILCK RAPHAEL
 2944 DAELEMANS ROBIN
 2627 ULENS THIJS
 3090 AHMETAJ ADRIAN

Finale
1   ATLA                   43.69

 2600 HEGGEN ERIK
 2597 VANHEES THOMAS
 2599 MICHIELS VINCENT
 2598 CLAES FREDERIK
 2   AVMO                   43.72
 3062 COLPAERT SANDER
 2583 VANLUCHENE TOM
 2581 DEPREZ JOCHEN
 2580 VAN DAELE WOUTER
 3   FLAC                   44.57
 2921 SANCTORUM MAXIM
 2384 PLATTEEUW GILLES
 2388 DEKIERE BRAM
 2922 SANCTORUM MATHIAS
 4   AVKA                   44.70
 2674 MARIEN INDI
 2657 DEVRIEZE RUBEN
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 2461 VERCAMMEN FILIP
 2446 GROFFEN ANDY
 5   USTA                   45.00
 1924 VAN DAELE QUENTIN
 2173 MICHEL ROMAIN
 2056 DE CRUYENAERE GREGOIRE
 2055 CLEMENT ARNAUD
 6   CSDY                   45.01
 2089 SANDRON THOMAS
 1874 HEDGES GAETAN
 2091 EMOND ROBIN
 2034 VAN  RUYCHEVELT NICOLAS
 7   DCLA                   45.48
 3039 GRAY CHRISTOPHER
 2614 BEULLENS KOEN
 2415 BOMANS PIETER
 2801 REYNTJENS THOMAS

  ABES                       NA
 3107 NTI ANTHONY
 2398 BERTELS THOMAS
 2402 TANGHE ANTON
 2397 AKENZUA NEIL

4 x 800 meter             Scholieren Mannen R.Finale
 1   RFCL                   7'58.01  BK
 1994 REGINSTER MICHEL
 1881 FINTOLINI DORIAN
 2222 DE BECO TIMON
 1995 KEBRON QUENTIN
 2   DCLA                   7'59.11  2e
 2849 LATINNE REYNALDO
 2783 PUT SAM
 2773 BASEMANS DRIES*
 2417 VANATTENHOVEN MATTHIAS
 3   LAT                    8'12.40  3e
 2586 DE PROFT ARNE
 2802 RINGOOT ARON
 2585 PLATTEAU NIELS
 2658 DE FEYTER ARNO
 4   VS                     8'18.49
 2669 HENDERICKX NICOLA
 2673 DE BRUYNE IMRE
 2540 BIEBAUT KEVIN
 2668 MEULEMAN JEROEN
 5   VAC                    8'24.22
 2899 VAN BROECK SAM
 3017 DE PRINS THOMAS
 2755 DE RIDDER DIETER
 3176 VANAERSCHOT HANS-PETER
 6   AVMO                   8'28.17
 2575 VANNIEUWENHUYZE JO
 2577 PETRALIA JAN
 2576 BRAEKEVELT JEROEN
 2582 VANLUCHENE ROBIN
 7   RIWA                   8'33.92
 2148 DEKEYSER CHRISTOPHE
 1956 DEROP SEBASTIEN
 2087 VAN EECKHOUT JEROME
 1954 FRAITEUR THOMAS
 8   OCAN                   8'38.08
 1982 MIESZALSKI ROMAIN
 2294 MELOT CORENTIN
 1983 MOULAERT MAXIME
 1984 LEJEUNE BASTIEN
 9   CSDY                   8'47.89
 1876 SCHILS LOIC
 1869 DIEUZEIDE THOMAS*
 2090 DELMEZ VINCENT
 1872 LAMBERT KEVIN
 10   HCO                    8'49.19
 3074 ROOSE GIOVANNI
 3158 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA
 2992 VANHOUTTE REMCO
 2510 RAES STIJN
 11   BONH                   9'01.59
 2779 HEREMANS TOM
 2638 NAUWELAERTS JEROEN

 3172 YSENBAARDT BOB
 2421 VERHEYDEN NICK
 12   AVT                    9'10.11
 2733 MELOTTE NIELS
 3029 GIJBELS BAS
 2439 VANDIKKELEN KRISTOF
 2645 RAMAEKERS JENTE
 13   JSMC                   9'58.86
 2179 DELEMAZURE CLEMENT
 2027 LANNOY BRENNET DAVID
 1859 BOCARREN LOUIS
 2115 DECABOOTER ANTONIN

4 x 100 meter             AC Mannen
Reeks:1
 1   VAC                    42.65
 771 PUTTEMANS STEVEN
 2811 SEGERS GREGORY
 2812 VERHELST JENS
 3026 VERHOEVEN WOUT
 2   AVT                    42.87
 2312 VANBILSEN TIM
 399 DEVRINDT SANDER
 2601 SMOLDERS PIETER
 3154 BAERTS DANIEL
 3   LEBB                   45.45
 2331 DE REUSE TIM
 1944 DE MAERSSCHALCK JAN
 2458 VAN DINGENEN TIM
 3028 VANDER MIJNSBRUGGE
 4   RCT                    47.42
 3061 VERSTAPPEN BRECHT
 2786 DE CLERCK JENS
 2966 RENIERS WOUT
 808 STERCKENDRIES KENNETH

  ACW                        NA
 3092 ROMBAUT SIEM
 2506 MAECKELBERGHE RUBEN
 1352 VEREECKEN DIMITRI
 2947 DE CAUWER NIKKI
Reeks:2
 1   BAEX                   41.83
 1576 MORAL MIGUEL
 1022 VERVLOET GREGORY
 1441 BEURMS JULIEN
 1523 GHISLAIN ARNAUD
 2   RCG                    42.95
 485 DE GREEF LAURENS
 407 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
 402 BUYENS PIETER-JAN
 2048 VERMEULEN SANDER
 3   LIER                   43.49
 3174 LODEWIJKS JAN
 2356 VERCAMMEN KRISTOF
 2355 DOCQUIER RUBEN
 689 BOUCKAERT JENTE
   MOHA                      DIS
 229 SIMMONS RAPHAEL
 1286 MENUGE MARC
 1416 DUVIVIER DAVID
 1361 DESMET ERWIN

  OLSE                       NA
 1975 LICHTERT STIJN
 414 LOSSIE YANNICK
 1935 MARQUENIE DIMITRY
 3003 BRUYLANDTS YANN
Reeks:3
 1   KKS                    42.32
 2545 DEPUYDT BENOIT
 2546 HERREMAN INGMAR
 2547 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
 2548 HERREMAN LARS
 2   CSDY                   43.42
 2089 SANDRON THOMAS
 1325 MATTERNE BENJAMIN
 10 MATINE TAWFIK
 1220 VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME
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 3   RFCL                   43.87
 1488 MOULART GILBERT
 2307 HOUNHANON LUDOVIC
 1243 VAN GELDER PERIG
 1498 LOUIS JEAN MARIE
 4   DEIN                   43.92
 2762 DE VLIEGER GLENN
 876 DE BRUYNE ANGELO
 818 VAN DEN OORD NOLAN
 2474 DUCHATELET BRAM
 5   ARCH                   48.18
 1208 ROMEDENNE PIERRE
 436 DUCHENE JULIEN
 2160 GABRIEL AURELIEN
 2035 TCHEREPACHIN ADRIEN

Finale
 1   KKS                    41.92
 2591 HUYGHE JON
 2546 HERREMAN INGMAR
 2547 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
 2548 HERREMAN LARS
 2   VAC                    42.26
 771 PUTTEMANS STEVEN
 2811 SEGERS GREGORY
 2812 VERHELST JENS
 3026 VERHOEVEN WOUT
 3   RCG                    42.44
 485 DE GREEF LAURENS
 407 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
 402 BUYENS PIETER-JAN
 2048 VERMEULEN SANDER
 4   AVT                    42.87
 2312 VANBILSEN TIM
 399 DEVRINDT SANDER
 2601 SMOLDERS PIETER
 3154 BAERTS DANIEL
 5   LIER                   42.96
 3174 LODEWIJKS JAN
 2356 VERCAMMEN KRISTOF
 2355 DOCQUIER RUBEN
 689 BOUCKAERT JENTE
 6   CSDY                   43.44
 2089 SANDRON THOMAS
 1325 MATTERNE BENJAMIN
 10 MATINE TAWFIK
 1220 VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME
 7   RFCL                   43.62
 1243 VAN GELDER PERIG
 2307 HOUNHANON LUDOVIC
 1488 MOULART GILBERT
 1498 LOUIS JEAN MARIE

  BAEX                      DIS
 1576 MORAL MIGUEL
 1022 VERVLOET GREGORY
 1441 BEURMS JULIEN
 1523 GHISLAIN ARNAUD

4 x 200 meter             AC Mannen
Reeks:1
 1   BAEX                   1'27.21
 2097 LINS SEBASTIEN
 1022 VERVLOET GREGORY
 1523 GHISLAIN ARNAUD
 1441 BEURMS JULIEN
 2   KKS                    1'27.65
 2548 HERREMAN LARS
 2546 HERREMAN INGMAR
 2547 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
 2404 AGACHE HANNES
 3   AVT                    1'29.07
 2312 VANBILSEN TIM
 850 NULENS THOMAS
 2128 VRIJSEN VINCENT
 3154 BAERTS DANIEL
 4   AZW                    1'32.22
 896 DEPOORTER REGOLINO
 2936 LABIS STEVEN

 2583 LESAFFER GILLES
 625 ROTSAERT TIBO
 5   DEIN                   1'32.47
 876 DE BRUYNE ANGELO
 2474 DUCHATELET BRAM
 818 VAN DEN OORD NOLAN
 2762 DE VLIEGER GLENN
Reeks:2
 1   OLSE                   1'29.84
 414 LOSSIE YANNICK
 1935 MARQUENIE DIMITRY
 1975 LICHTERT STIJN
 3003 BRUYLANDTS YANN
 2   VAC                    1'31.09
 3090 AHMETAJ ADRIAN
 2900 NEEFS SAM
 2811 SEGERS GREGORY
 3024 BRIERS KRISTOF
 3   USTA                   1'34.73
 1924 VAN DAELE QUENTIN
 2173 MICHEL ROMAIN
 2055 CLEMENT ARNAUD
 2056 DE CRUYENAERE GREGOIRE
 4   ACW                    1'35.64
 2947 DE CAUWER NIKKI
 3092 ROMBAUT SIEM
 2506 MAECKELBERGHE RUBEN
 1352 VEREECKEN DIMITRI
 5   JSMC                   1'35.80
 1556 LIEWESON MAXIME
 295 BRAEM ANTOINE
 1008 VANAERDE BENJAMIN
 1043 MULLIER TOM
 6   VS                     1'37.29
 2551 PALCONET-DE WINTER
 2694 VAN DEN BUSSCHE NICK
 2637 WILLEMS JEROEN
 2636 VAN DYCK WOUTER
Reeks:3
 1   RCG                    1'28.59
 402 BUYENS PIETER-JAN
 407 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
 2255 DE WITTE LENNERT
 2879 DE BOCK STEFAN
 2   LIER                   1'29.25
 2356 VERCAMMEN KRISTOF
 2355 DOCQUIER RUBEN
 3174 LODEWIJKS JAN
 689 BOUCKAERT JENTE
 3   CSDY                   1'30.54
 10 MATINE TAWFIK
 1220 VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME
 1325 MATTERNE BENJAMIN
 2034 VAN  RUYCHEVELT NICOLAS
 4   MOHA                   1'32.94
 1500 HENNEBERT ARNAUD
 1286 MENUGE MARC
 1416 DUVIVIER DAVID
 1361 DESMET ERWIN
 5   LEBB                   1'35.71
 2331 DE REUSE TIM
 1944 DE MAERSSCHALCK JAN
 2458 VAN DINGENEN TIM
 3028 VANDER MIJNSBRUGGE

  RFCL                      DIS
 15 LETEMS FREDERICK
 1488 MOULART GILBERT
 2307 HOUNHANON LUDOVIC
 1498 LOUIS JEAN MARIE
Finale
 1   VAC                    1'26.31
 2812 VERHELST JENS
 3026 VERHOEVEN WOUT
 3024 BRIERS KRISTOF
 3168 DUERINCK NILS
 2   BAEX                   1'26.97
 2097 LINS SEBASTIEN



 1022 VERVLOET GREGORY
 1441 BEURMS JULIEN
 1523 GHISLAIN ARNAUD
 3   KKS                    1'27.81
 2548 HERREMAN LARS
 2546 HERREMAN INGMAR
 2547 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
 2404 AGACHE HANNES
 4   RCG                    1'28.12
 402 BUYENS PIETER-JAN
 407 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
 2255 DE WITTE LENNERT
 2879 DE BOCK STEFAN
 5   AVT                    1'29.15
 850 NULENS THOMAS
 2538 CEYSSENS KOEN
 2128 VRIJSEN VINCENT
 3154 BAERTS DANIEL
 6   OLSE                   1'29.24
 414 LOSSIE YANNICK
 1935 MARQUENIE DIMITRY
 1975 LICHTERT STIJN
 3003 BRUYLANDTS YANN
 7   LIER                   1'29.52
 2356 VERCAMMEN KRISTOF
 2355 DOCQUIER RUBEN
 3174 LODEWIJKS JAN
 689 BOUCKAERT JENTE
 8   CSDY                   1'30.71
 10 MATINE TAWFIK
 1220 VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME
 1325 MATTERNE BENJAMIN
 2034 VAN  RUYCHEVELT NICOLAS

4 x 400 meter             AC Mannen R.Finale
Reeks:1
 1   SPA                    3'24.58
 1602 LAHAYE JULIEN
 48 SEVRIN FRANCOIS
 2007 CRUCIFIX CHARLES
 1942 BALHAN PIERRE ANTOINE
 2   ACLO                   3'33.46
 224 LUCION ALEXANDRE
 55 WALLEMACQ NICOLAS
 1741 PECCEU DAVID
 1867 SCARNIET FRANCOIS
 3   JSMC                   3'34.34
 1556 LIEWESON MAXIME
 295 BRAEM ANTOINE
 1669 BULLE JEREMY
 1043 MULLIER TOM
 4   ARCH                   3'34.36
 1357 HAEGHENS GILLES
 1492 MORIMONT EMMANUEL
 1927 DEL FORNO PIERRE
 1064 CELLIER ALEXANDRE
 5   AVT                    3'35.07
 2538 CEYSSENS KOEN
 2560 CLAES JOMME
 683 CIPULLO ANTIMO
 669 SIMONS STEF

  ASVO                       NG
 3138 BOTTE SANDER
 5132 DE SCHANFELEIRE  STEFAAN
 2413 BANDA EMMANUEL*
 2683 SIRINGO VINCENT
Reeks:2
 1   VAC                    3'14.72  BK
 3024 BRIERS KRISTOF
 3025 VAN MALDEREN KRISTOF
 2232 FEYAERTS EVERT
 3168 DUERINCK NILS
 2   ACME                   3'15.16  2e
 2905 PIETERS CHRISTOF
 2325 DE BAETS JASPER
 2648 THYS SEPPE
 1915 DE SCHEPPER PIETER

 3   DAC                    3'15.21  3e
 2650 KOENEN MAARTEN
 705 VANMULDER JEROEN
 2895 VANDECAPELLE MATTIJS
 461 PLUYM BERT
 4   FLAC                   3'19.02
 2769 HOET NIELS
 1860 ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS
 2876 DEVLIEGER KIRSTEN
 3191 BULTHEEL MICHAEL
 5   LEBB                   3'23.59
 794 VAN DEN BEGIN BRECHT
 2647 DE MOL AIKO
 431 CAUDRON THOMAS
 1943 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER
 6   AZW                    3'25.58
 625 ROTSAERT TIBO
 2583 LESAFFER GILLES
 2747 OPSOMER TOMAS
 2430 DOUTRELOIGNE KURT

4 x 800 meter             AC Mannen R.Finale
 1   ACBR                   7'37.95
 2472 MAES TOM
 2840 VERSCHUEREN PETER
 646 TEUGELS DIMITRI
 2471 VAN AELST STEFAN
 2   LAT                    7'46.15
 2130 BUYLE MARCO
 2524 ROELS JONAS
 587 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS
 2070 VAN DEN BROECK JAN
 3   LOOI                   7'48.29
 3068 MONDELAERS KEVIN
 2835 VANDERSPIKKEN LANDER
 2556 VERBIEST THOMAS
 2555 VERBIEST MAARTEN
 4   VOLH                   8'07.85
 2382 KLUSKENS STIJN
 2378 DE CALUWAERT CEDRIC
 2375 MEUL WIM
 2384 VERELST KAREL
 5   CSDY                   8'28.48
 7 DELGUSTE MARTIN
 8 BAIJOT PIERRE EMILE
 119 RICHARD BASILE
 97 PIRAUX OLIVIER
 6   AVT                    8'54.89
 682 MAX JOERI
 683 CIPULLO ANTIMO
 2861 DONNE THOMAS
 2886 GEENS JELLE

4 x 1500 meter            AC Mannen R.Finale
 1   AVMO                   16'05.09
 2163 CALLEWAERT THOMAS
 2619 LAPLACE DUCHAN
 2625 PICCAVET NIELS
 2387 VANDEVELDE RUBEN
 2   BAEX                   16'08.49
 1614 MAINGAIN FRANCOIS
 1260 DEWITTE SEBASTIEN
 1010 LEVACQ CORENTIN
 1212 HERNOULD FRANKY
 3   OB                     16'13.31
 2397 DE WACHTER SVEN
 1803 MEIRE TOM
 487 HOSTE LEVI
 353 STUBBE MATTHIAS
 4   EA                     16'38.45
 3138 GRIETEN JO
 2151 BEERENS STIJN
 2143 BARBE KIM
 2149 NAERT KOEN
 5   AVR                    16'59.53
 440 WALLAYS ARNE
 2015 DEPOORTERE DRIES



 437 VAN DE WALLE VINCENT
 2825 KEERSEBILCK FREDERIK
 6   AVT                    17'35.18
 669 SIMONS STEF
 2600 NYS SVEN
 549 MAES DAVE
 2247 MAGCHIELS ANDRIES

4 x 100 meter Masters Mannen R.Finale
Reeks:1
 1   RAM                    45.39  BK
 7031 WONNINK JOHAN
 4888 BONTE DIRK
 4887 POTTIEZ MARC
 4899 LAFERE ANDRE
 2   CSDY                   46.06  2e

 4082 DE GREVE OLIVIER
 3983 MATANDA KAIJI DIDIER
 3799 SPLETINCKX VINCENT
 4225 POULAIN PHILIPPE
 3   HUY                    47.50
 3890 LIGNON BENOIT
 3745 ACKAERT YVES
 4282 COMANNE OLIVIER
 4197 ACKAERT NOEL
 4   ACME                   51.60
 5431 ROEGIERS PATRICK
 4741 PAEPE ERIC
 6585 SCHOONACKERS DIRK
 6523 HERMANS HENRY
 5   USBW                   51.65
 4320 PREVOT JEROME
 3882 LEPOUTRE GUY
 4011 ROUFOSSE BERNARD
 3897 DELCORDE THIERRY
Reeks:2
 1   LIER                   46.30  3e
 7250 FLORUS JOERI
 5825 THEEUWS BART
 6791 BERVOETS DIRK
 6790 VAN ELSACKER JAN
 2   LOOI                   47.65
 6302 DE GEEST ANDREAS
 5200 PIERONI  JOHAN
 5199 BERVOETS RONNY
 7115 JACOBS DIRK
 3   ACO                    48.37
 4273 CABAY JEAN LOUIS
 4039 MALJEAN STEPHANE
 4038 WOIT OLIVIER
 9413 COMPERE B.

  HF                        DIS
 4477 BASTIN VINCENT
 4414 JULEMONT JEAN LUC
 3749 RENKIN JEAN PAUL
 3662 MASCHIETTO MARC

4 x 800 meter Masters Mannen R.Finale
 1   ROBA                   8'16.36
 5093 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK
 5109 VAN DAELE PATRICK
 5101 GRYMONPON JOOST
 5119 DELME ANDY
 2   AVZK                   8'22.53
 6403 VAN RILLAER STEFAN
 5970 VAN DE STEENE KOENRAAD
 4872 ENGELEN GERT
 4513 VAN LENT JURGEN
 3   KKS                    8'29.25
 7566 LAMBERT BART
 7253 ENGELBERT KURT
 4942 PARMENTIER POL
 5977 MASSCHELEIN MARC
 4   VS                     8'31.08
 4584 VAN DER HOEVEN MARC
 4532 GRILLET GEERT
 5308 MATTHIJS GUY
 4524 VAN HOOF KOR
 5   AVLO                   8'32.31
 5390 VERVAET DIRK
 7259 VAN DE WEYER KOEN
 5394 VAN HOEBROECK ALI
 6320 GOOSSENS ALAIN
 6   HUY                    8'33.59
 3890 LIGNON BENOIT
 3743 ROBINET FREDERIC
 4337 DUBRAY FRANCOIS
 3745 ACKAERT YVES
 7   ACME                   8'48.50
 6723 VAN DEN BOSSCHE JOZEF
 7185 VAN WESEPOEL DIRK
 6585 SCHOONACKERS DIRK
 5431 ROEGIERS PATRICK
 8   UAC                    9'11.23
 3596 DEBRULLE ETIENNE
 3601 FILEE ERIC
 3602 LELOUX DOMINIQUE
 3599 GOBERT BENOIT


